
10465 2nd Ave. Ocoee, Fl 34761 - Phone 407-777-4847 – email info@TheInternationalSchool.com 

*Dates and Times are Subject to Change. Please Check out Updates on the Website. * 

Day(s) of Week Date(s) Event 

Friday-Friday August 1-8 
Pre-Planning 
August 6-Professional Development Day 

Monday August 11 First Day of School 

Monday September 1 Labor Day Holiday 

Friday October 10 End of First Marking Period 

Monday October 13 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Tuesday October 14 Begin Second Marking Period 

Monday-Friday November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break 

Friday December 19 End of Second Marking Period 

Monday-Friday 
Two Weeks 

December 22-January 2 Winter Break 

Monday January 5 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Tuesday January 6 
Begin Third Marking Period 
Begin Second Semester 

Monday January 19 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 
Schools and District Offices Closed 

Monday February 16 
Presidents’ Day/Teacher Non-Work Day 
Schools Closed/District Offices Open 

Thursday March 12 End of Third Marking Period 

Friday March 13 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 

Monday-Friday March 16-20 
Spring Break 
Schools Closed/District Offices Open 

Monday March 23 Begin Fourth Marking Period 

Friday April 24 
Teacher Professional Day 
Student Holiday/Teacher Non-Workday 

Monday May 25 
Memorial Day Holiday 
Schools and District Offices Closed 

Wednesday May 27 
End of Fourth Marking Period 
Last Day of School 

Thursday-Friday May 28-29 Post Planning 

 


